ECONOMY
 PRESSURE GAUGES
PGSS
ECONOMY PRESSURE GAUGE
Ambient temperature: -20…+65°C
Dampening liquid : Glycerin 99.7%
LIQUID FILLED VERSION (SILICON OIL) [CODE : S]

TS4=Tag plate in SS 304
TS6 = Tag plates in SS 316
MODEL CODING
OTHER OPTIONS
CD = Custom Design Dial
TD= Tag Marking on Dial
RT = Rolling type Case & Ring
BT = Bayonet Type Case & Ring
EZ = External Zero Adjustment
MTC2.2 =Material test certificate, 2.2
MTC = Material test certificate. 3.1
CC = 5-point calibration certificate
ORDERING EXAMPLE          PGSS-63-S16-B-M4N-SO4-D-RANGE-A6/CC.
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .